Geka kupplung - Messing - Schlauchtill 90gr @19mm - NBR

https://www.nexaparts.de/geka-kupplung-messing-schlauchtull-90gr-19mm-nbr

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Abmessungen
AulRengréfRe
Farbe

Farbe

Modell
Material

Schlauchstutzen

36270
6096003436452
Geka

Geka Kupplungen
4.00

4.00

4.00

19mm

19mm

Goud

Goud

Slangtule 90°
Messing

19 mm
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